Stall 1:Cold Drinks
Tetra Packed Drinks

Mineral/Distilled Water

Vitagen

Bottled Drinks

Isotonic Drinks

Milo (Tetra)

Fresh Milk

Fruit Yogurt

Yogurt Drink

Peel Fresh Fruit Juice

Assorted Fruit Cup

50/60 cts

70 cts

70 cts

80cts to $1.30

$1.20 to $1.40

90 cts

$1.00

$1.00

$1.10

$1.10

$1.00 to $1.50




