WATERMELON

Stall 1:Cold Drinks	
Tetra Packed Drinks	50/60 cts
Mineral/Distilled Water	70 cts
Vitagen	70 cts
Bottled Drinks	80cts to \$1.30
Isotonic Drinks	\$1.20 to \$1.40
Milo (Tetra)	90 cts
Fresh Milk	\$1.00
Fruit Yogurt	\$1.00
Yogurt Drink	\$1.10
Peel Fresh Fruit Juice	\$1.10
Assorted Fruit Cup	\$1.00 to \$1.50